
 

Program:  Nature Detective Workshops for Kids (Theme is Dragonflies & Hummingbirds; children must be ages 6 – 12!) 

Date of Event:  Saturday, July 11, 2015 at 1:00 PM and 2:30 PM (repeat workshop) 

Children 10 and under must be accompanied by an adult! 

Cap is 25 children per workshop! 

July 11 - 1:00 PM Workshop Sign-Up 
Name of Child 

(first AND last) 

Age of Child 

(must be between ages 6 – 12) 

Name of Parent or 

Guardian of Child 

Phone Number to be Used 

to Confirm Registration 

Staff’s Initials 

(if I need to ask ?s) 
1.     

 

2.     

 

3.     

 

4.     

 

5.     

 

6.     

 

7.     

 

8.     

 

9.     

 

10.     

 

11.     

 

12.     

 

13.     

 

14.     

 

15.     

 



Program:  Nature Detective Workshops for Kids (Theme is Dragonflies & Hummingbirds; children must be ages 6 – 12!) 

Date of Event:  Saturday, July 11, 2015 at 1:00 PM and 2:30 PM (repeat workshop) 

Children 10 and under must be accompanied by an adult! 

Cap is 25 children per workshop! 

July 11 - 1:00 PM Workshop Sign-Up 
Name of Child 

(first AND last) 

Age of Child 

(must be between ages 6 – 12) 

Name of Parent or 

Guardian of Child 

Phone Number to be Used 

to Confirm Registration 

Staff’s Initials 

(if I need to ask ?s) 
16.     

 

17.     

 

18.     

 

19.     

 

20.     

 

21.     

 

22.     

 

23.     

 

24.     

 

25.     

 

     

 

     

 

     

 

     

 

     

 

 



Program:  Nature Detective Workshops for Kids (Theme is Dragonflies & Hummingbirds; children must be ages 6 – 12!) 

Date of Event:  Saturday, July 11, 2015 at 1:00 PM and 2:30 PM (repeat workshop) 

Children 10 and under must be accompanied by an adult! 

Cap is 25 children per workshop! 

July 11 - 1:00 PM Workshop Sign-Up WAIT LIST 
Name of Child 

(first AND last) 

Age of Child 

(must be between ages 6 – 12) 

Name of Parent or 

Guardian of Child 

Phone Number to be Used 

to Confirm Registration 

Staff’s Initials 

(if I need to ask ?s) 
1.     

 

2.     

 

3.     

 

4.     

 

5.     

 

6.     

 

7.     

 

8.     

 

9.     

 

10.     

 

11.     

 

12.     

 

13.     

 

14.     

 

15.     

 

 



Program:  Nature Detective Workshops for Kids (Theme is Dragonflies & Hummingbirds; children must be ages 6 – 12!) 

Date of Event:  Saturday, July 11, 2015 at 1:00 PM and 2:30 PM (repeat workshop) 
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